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#1 Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:05.79X15SYS-ST1

A 2:10.00M109SRG-ST2

Faler, Cash M15 Finley, Christopher M17

Gutierrez, Callen M16 Gayfield, Jeremiah M12

A 2:10.79W11SYS-ST3

A 2:10.79M11SYS-ST4

A 2:11.83W14SRG-ST5

Hartman, Rylee W13 Gabelmann, Milla W14

Cooper, Ava W14 Gabelmann, Aaralyn W13

A 2:13.12M14WAVE-ST6

A 2:16.10W11WAVE-ST7

A 2:19.20M14SRG-ST8

Short, Slayde M13 Anderson, Bryce M14

Armstrong, Parker M13 Stehling, Logan M14

A 2:20.00W109SRG-ST9

Koehler, Aubrey W15 Skelton, Scout W15

Gaebler, Hartly W14 Davis, Charlotte W12

A 2:24.77M11WAVE-ST10

A 2:30.00W10SYS-ST11

A 2:41.57W12SRG-ST12

Moore, Gracelyn W12 Cooper, Julia W11

Lind, Alaina W12 Guerrero, Olive W12

A 2:42.82W10SRG-ST13

Jewell, Jane W10 Skelton, Beau W10

Gaebler, Paitly W10 Thornton, Teagan W9

A 3:03.20W10WAVE-ST14

A 3:07.91M10WAVE-ST15

A 3:14.93M10SRG-ST16

Curtis, Blake M10 Smith, David M9

Winters, Robert M10 Winters, William M10

#2 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSAC-ST 2:01.36W13Sierra-Notarianni, Jilian G1

LSAC-ST 2:07.53M13Gowda, Samyam2

BEAQ-ST 2:07.56W14Seelman, Lennon H3

BEAQ-ST 2:08.71M14Gati, Landon T4

WAVE-ST 2:11.00M16Bedo, Andy C5

SYS-ST 2:13.63W12Evans, Hailey G6

SYS-ST 2:14.90W15Arguello, Emma L7

SRG-ST 2:15.00M14Roberts, Jackson8

BEAQ-ST 2:15.59W16Jendrusch, Ashlyn M9

WAVE-ST 2:15.92W13Sansano, Hope G10

SYS-ST 2:16.01W10Hille, Rowan R11

BEAQ-ST 2:16.45W14Esterak, Victoria12

SRG-ST 2:17.60W13Hartman, Rylee13

WAVE-ST 2:18.07W12Holland, Zoe M14

BEAQ-ST 2:18.09W13Jendrusch, Gentry C15

BEAQ-ST 2:19.06W16Jendrusch, Abigail16

SYS-ST 2:22.00W12Duenas Mendez, Journee M17

SYS-ST 2:22.08M13St Lawrence, Conner A18

SRG-ST 2:24.79W12Lind, Alaina19

SYS-ST 2:24.91W11Page, Savannah P20

SYS-ST 2:25.11W11Garcia, Caitlyn I21

BEAQ-ST 2:28.23M11Seelman, Keegan E22

SRG-ST 2:30.11W10Gaebler, Paitly23

BEAQ-ST 2:30.84M12Waldrip, Brooks24

LSAC-ST 2:31.34M11Tee, Jasper P25

SRG-ST 2:31.37M13Hayward, Parker26

SYS-ST 2:33.92W11St. Lawrence, Morgan J27

SRG-ST 2:35.92W13Winters, Lizzy28

SYS-ST 2:36.11W11Snodgrass, Ruby R29

BEAQ-ST 2:39.14W13Olvera, Olivia J30

LSAC-ST 2:40.23M10Allen, Aedan O31

SYS-ST 2:42.35W10Arguello, Liliana R32

WAVE-ST 2:44.84M15Lindley, Sean M33

SGA-ST 2:45.41M13Shannon, Tommy C34

UNAT-ST 2:46.40M12Balasubrama, Shyam35

SGA-ST 2:50.99W12Lopez, Alisa M36

BEAQ-ST 2:55.85W10Scott, Azalea Scott J37

BEAQ-ST 2:59.59W11Patsch, Brynlee M38

BEAQ-ST 3:00.60M10McClintic, Sam J39

SYS-ST 3:04.75W10Oluwafemi, Farayola G40

BEAQ-ST 3:05.02W11Harris, Zoe41

SGA-ST 3:08.72W12Nelms, Cara L42

SRG-ST 3:09.82M12Gayfield, Jeremiah43

SRG-ST 3:15.33M10Roberts, Avery44

BEAQ-ST 3:15.94M12Ozuna, Dominic45

SRG-ST 3:25.89W10Jewell, Jane46

WAVE-ST 3:30.99M12Gilbert, Hart M47

WAVE-ST 3:30.99W10Aleman, Nola J48

SGA-ST 3:30.99M12Oldham, Kaden S49

SYS-ST 3:33.79W8Oluwafemi, Feyintola R50

SGA-ST 3:45.99W8Isbell, Ellie R51

WAVE-ST 3:55.33M16York, Benjamin B52

LSAC-ST NTM13Smurthwaite, Weston K53

LSAC-ST NTW8Wancik, Claire I54

SGA-ST NTM9Stout, Anton C55

#3 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SRG-ST 59.10M16Roan, Brennan1

SRG-ST 1:00.60W15Skelton, Scout2

SYS-ST 1:02.01W13Bruton, Harper E3

BEAQ-ST 1:02.78M14Gati, Landon T4

WAVE-ST 1:03.11M14Ferguson Zukerman, Logan A5

SGA-ST 1:06.55M13Saladino, Anthony L6

LSAC-ST 1:07.89W13Sierra-Notarianni, Liliana E7

LSAC-ST 1:08.08W13Staggs, Gabi C8

WAVE-ST 1:09.52W13Garrett, Poppy E9

LSAC-ST 1:10.96M13Cho, Dempsey H10

SRG-ST 1:11.96M17Finley, Christopher11

SYS-ST 1:15.87W12Duenas Mendez, Journee M12

LSAC-ST 1:16.08W13Saxena, Aahana13

LSAC-ST 1:22.00W14Dorsey, Catherine N14

LSAC-ST 1:23.46M10Bolkey, Gabe E15

BEAQ-ST 1:25.02M12Waldrip, Brooks16

WAVE-ST 1:30.62M11Lopez, RogerRey17

WAVE-ST 1:35.44W11Gedminas, Stella R18

SGA-ST 1:35.99W12Nelms, Cara L19

BEAQ-ST 1:36.30W11Sandlin, Meredith M20

SGA-ST 1:36.52M13Shannon, Tommy C21

SGA-ST 1:38.99M11Donoho, Willy D22

SYS-ST 1:45.79M11Evans, Chet23

LSAC-ST 1:46.20W9Weaver, Quinn M24

SGA-ST 1:52.99M11Russo, Benjamin B25

WAVE-ST 2:10.12M9Pena, Heath R26

SGA-ST NTW14Stout, Gemma E27

SRG-ST NTW9Thornton, Teagan28

#4 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SRG-ST 24.64M16Roan, Brennan1

SRG-ST 24.77M17Kreitz, John2

BEAQ-ST 25.44M14Gati, Landon T3

LSAC-ST 25.64W13Sierra-Notarianni, Jilian G4

SRG-ST 25.69M17Skelton, Samuel5

WAVE-ST 25.86M16Bedo, Andy C6

SRG-ST 25.87W14Marek, Liana7

LSAC-ST 26.33W14Self, Madison T8

SGA-ST 26.77M13Saladino, Anthony L9

BEAQ-ST 26.79W14Seelman, Lennon H10

LSAC-ST 27.14M13Gowda, Samyam11

LSAC-ST 27.46M12Vinke, Jeffrey L12

LSAC-ST 27.50M12Herceg, Martin13

BEAQ-ST 27.61W16Jendrusch, Ashlyn M14

SRG-ST 27.70W13Hartman, Rylee15

BEAQ-ST 27.93W16Jendrusch, Abigail16

BEAQ-ST 28.18M11Schiller, Ayden17

SGA-ST 28.25W13Conklin, Charlotte A18

SRG-ST 28.32M15Faler, Cash19

LSAC-ST 28.42W12Halverson, Avery A20

SRG-ST 28.47W13Gabelmann, Aaralyn21

SRG-ST 28.60M13Short, Slayde22

WAVE-ST 28.80W12Hrncir, Iris E23

BEAQ-ST 28.98W13Jendrusch, Gentry C24

SYS-ST 29.10M13St Lawrence, Conner A25

SYS-ST 29.11W12Duenas Mendez, Journee M26

BEAQ-ST 29.12W12Bynum, Scout S27

SYS-ST 29.24W10Hille, Rowan R28

LSAC-ST 29.30W13McPhail, Alana J29

SYS-ST 29.34W15Arguello, Emma L30

SRG-ST 29.38M13Armstrong, Parker31

SRG-ST 29.51M14Stehling, Logan32

LSAC-ST 29.58W12Lewis, Scarlett R33

LSAC-ST 29.71W11Vinke, Katrine M34

SRG-ST 29.87W14Cooper, Ava35

LSAC-ST 29.89W13Slayton, Cynthia A36

BEAQ-ST 30.08W14Pattillo, Catena37

SYS-ST 30.17W11Page, Savannah P38

WAVE-ST 30.37M12Mondor, Carson B39

SRG-ST 30.43W13Winters, Lizzy40

LSAC-ST 30.67W13Saxena, Aahana41

BEAQ-ST 30.83M11Seelman, Keegan E42

SRG-ST 30.92W10Gaebler, Paitly43

BEAQ-ST 31.09M12Waldrip, Brooks44
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#4   ...   (Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

LSAC-ST 31.27W11Newlin, Makayla M45

SYS-ST 31.46W11Snodgrass, Ruby R46

WAVE-ST 31.68W11Garrett, Lilly Kate K47

SRG-ST 31.70W12Moore, Gracelyn48

SRG-ST 31.73W14Gaebler, Hartly49

SRG-ST 31.82W15Koehler, Aubrey50

WAVE-ST 31.86W10Ilchenko, Anna51

BEAQ-ST 31.94W13Martin Johnson, Fatima S52

SYS-ST 32.03W10Bruton, Lennon E53

SYS-ST 32.04M12Gutierrez, Cairo B54

SYS-ST 32.08W10Oluwafemi, Farayola G55

BEAQ-ST 32.20W12Adams, Lily N56

SRG-ST 32.53M13Hayward, Parker57

SYS-ST 32.60W11St. Lawrence, Morgan J58

LSAC-ST 33.15W14Taylor, Heidi A59

WAVE-ST 33.15M13Cotterell, Thiago60

SRG-ST 33.22W12Davis, Charlotte61

BEAQ-ST 33.26M12Ozuna, Dominic62

SGA-ST 33.53M13McWha, Liam J63

LSAC-ST 33.62W15Cole, Kylie L64

LSAC-ST 33.92W12Ramm, Aubrie E65

SRG-ST 34.18W11Cooper, Julia66

SGA-ST 34.31M13Knabe, Greyson D67

BEAQ-ST 34.33W9Freytag, Emery G68

LSAC-ST 34.34M10Clark, Andrew N69

LSAC-ST 34.42W9Reuscher, Vida S70

SGA-ST 34.51M11Fitzner, Wyatt J71

SRG-ST 34.69M12Gayfield, Jeremiah72

SYS-ST 35.17W12Buss, Samantha73

SRG-ST 35.25M14Anderson, Bryce74

BEAQ-ST 36.00W10Scott, Azalea Scott J75

SGA-ST 36.27W11Johnson, Addison J76

LSAC-ST 36.30M13Smurthwaite, Weston K77

BEAQ-ST 36.51W11Harris, Zoe78

WAVE-ST 36.65M12Gilbert, Hart M79

WAVE-ST 36.82M9Ilchenko, Artemii80

SRG-ST 36.95M10Winters, Robert81

SRG-ST 37.31M10Curtis, Blake82

SRG-ST 37.48M10Roberts, Avery83

LSAC-ST 37.99W9Weaver, Quinn M84

WAVE-ST 38.62W8Garrett, Edie R85

LSAC-ST 39.47W8Wancik, Claire I86

LSAC-ST 39.48W11Ramirez, Meadow J87

SGA-ST 39.64W12Koegen, Kendall L88

SGA-ST 39.88M11Russo, Benjamin B89

WAVE-ST 39.92M8Shortt, Lucas J90

SGA-ST 40.26M11Knabe, Hayden M91

SRG-ST 40.64W12Guerrero, Olive92

SGA-ST 41.44M9Stout, Anton C93

SGA-ST 41.72W8Norman, Emily S94

SGA-ST 41.85W8Isbell, Ellie R95

WAVE-ST 42.04M16York, Benjamin B96

LSAC-ST 43.60W7Williams, Ariana M97

SRG-ST 43.95M9Smith, David98

BEAQ-ST 44.47M10Ozuna, Leo99

SRG-ST 45.27M10Winters, William100

SGA-ST 46.48W11Norman, Dailey M101

SRG-ST 46.89W11Rogers, Hazel102

SYS-ST 47.67M8Bruton, Emerson103

SYS-ST 48.08W7Page, Isla E104

SYS-ST 48.40W11Cordova, Chloe105

SYS-ST 48.79W12Lampkin, Adalyn106

WAVE-ST 48.83W10Oconnell, Grace J107

SGA-ST 51.16W8Mateer, Brooklynn Q108

SRG-ST 51.31M8Taylor, Leo109

SRG-ST 52.21W8Erazo, Delilah110

SRG-ST 52.57W10Albarado, Savannah111

WAVE-ST 53.40W8Napierala, Paige J112

WAVE-ST 56.85W7Cheatham, Cameron P113

SRG-ST 59.45M8Taylor, Liam114

SRG-ST 1:00.77M10Lester, Elliot115

LSAC-ST 1:01.54W7Depmore, Audrey W116

LSAC-ST 1:02.39M6Bolkey, Noah C117

SGA-ST 1:02.55W8Saladino, Carly R118

WAVE-ST 1:02.96M9Perich, Tyson J119

WAVE-ST 1:02.97W9Cheatham, Riley M120

SGA-ST 1:07.10W8Knabe, Caroline K121

BEAQ-ST 1:26.02M10Pattillo, Hannibal122

SRG-ST 27:00.00M14Roberts, Jackson123

LSAC-ST NTM10Clark, Timothy N124

SGA-ST NTM12Coon, Henry C125

SGA-ST NTW10Coon, Maggie C126

SRG-ST NTM9Hoyt, Davis127

#5 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SRG-ST 2:27.21M17Kreitz, John1

WAVE-ST 2:29.47M13Gedminas, Rowan L2

SYS-ST 2:37.77W13Bruton, Harper E3

SRG-ST 2:42.08M16Gutierrez, Callen4

WAVE-ST 2:46.53M12Pena, Tristan K5

SYS-ST 2:56.77W12Gooch, Avery E6

SYS-ST 3:05.98W11Garcia, Caitlyn I7

SRG-ST 3:09.02W14Gaebler, Hartly8

SRG-ST 3:10.35M17Finley, Christopher9

SRG-ST 3:11.33W14Cooper, Ava10

WAVE-ST 3:11.51W12Wilson, Kenley M11

UNAT-ST 3:14.59M12Balasubrama, Shyam12

SRG-ST 3:14.90W12Moore, Gracelyn13

SRG-ST 3:18.35W11Cooper, Julia14

SRG-ST 3:37.93W15Skelton, Scout15

LSAC-ST 4:17.29W15Cole, Kylie L16

LSAC-ST NTM13Lewis, Griffin M17

SGA-ST NTM11Knabe, Hayden M18

SRG-ST NTM14Anderson, Bryce19

#6 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSAC-ST 1:02.46W13Sierra-Notarianni, Jilian G1

SYS-ST 1:05.23W13Bruton, Harper E2

SRG-ST 1:05.35M16Roan, Brennan3

LSAC-ST 1:07.19W14Self, Madison T4

BEAQ-ST 1:07.92W14Seelman, Lennon H5

LSAC-ST 1:08.20M13Gowda, Samyam6

WAVE-ST 1:09.73M14Ferguson Zukerman, Logan A7

LSAC-ST 1:10.47W13Staggs, Gabi C8

LSAC-ST 1:10.55M12Herceg, Martin9

LSAC-ST 1:10.70M13Cho, Dempsey H10

SYS-ST 1:11.51W12Evans, Hailey G11

BEAQ-ST 1:12.20W14Esterak, Victoria12

LSAC-ST 1:12.53W12Lewis, Scarlett R13

LSAC-ST 1:12.61W13Saxena, Aahana14

LSAC-ST 1:13.03W14Dorsey, Catherine N15

SGA-ST 1:14.95W13Conklin, Charlotte A16

WAVE-ST 1:15.28W13Sansano, Hope G17

LSAC-ST 1:16.00W12Ramm, Aubrie E18

BEAQ-ST 1:16.14W16Jendrusch, Abigail19

SYS-ST 1:16.32W11Snodgrass, Ruby R20

SRG-ST 1:18.44W12Lind, Alaina21

WAVE-ST 1:19.34M11Lopez, RogerRey22

LSAC-ST 1:20.01M10Allen, Aedan O23

SYS-ST 1:20.24W10Bruton, Lennon E24

LSAC-ST 1:20.51W10Halverson, Evan M25

LSAC-ST 1:20.89M12Vinke, Jeffrey L26

SGA-ST 1:21.66W14Stout, Gemma E27

SYS-ST 1:22.02M12Gutierrez, Cairo B28

BEAQ-ST 1:22.02W14Pattillo, Catena29

LSAC-ST 1:23.02M10Bolkey, Gabe E30

LSAC-ST 1:23.10W11Vinke, Katrine M31

SGA-ST 1:23.36M13Shannon, Tommy C32

LSAC-ST 1:27.19M10Clark, Andrew N33

WAVE-ST 1:27.53W11Gedminas, Stella R34

SGA-ST 1:27.83M11Fitzner, Wyatt J35

SRG-ST 1:29.19W13Winters, Lizzy36

WAVE-ST 1:30.36M9Ilchenko, Artemii37

SYS-ST 1:33.06W10Arguello, Liliana R38

LSAC-ST 1:34.22W8Kristo-Reinking, Keira L39

BEAQ-ST 1:34.80M10McClintic, Sam J40

SGA-ST 1:35.56M12Oldham, Kaden S41

SYS-ST 1:35.89M11Evans, Chet42

SRG-ST 1:35.95W10Skelton, Beau43

SGA-ST 1:36.20W12Nelms, Cara L44

SGA-ST 1:37.50M13Knabe, Greyson D45

SRG-ST 1:38.62M10Curtis, Blake46

LSAC-ST 1:39.10M9Bolkey, Ben M47

LSAC-ST 1:39.46W15Cole, Kylie L48

SRG-ST 1:40.89M12Gayfield, Jeremiah49

BEAQ-ST 1:46.90M9Olvera, Sammy J50

WAVE-ST 1:49.21M13Oconnell, Flynn P51

SRG-ST 1:49.33M14Roberts, Jackson52

SRG-ST 1:54.89W10Jewell, Jane53

SGA-ST 1:55.09W11Norman, Dailey M54

SRG-ST 1:55.89W12Guerrero, Olive55

WAVE-ST 1:56.91M9Castro, Aaron J56

WAVE-ST 2:01.31M12Gilbert, Hart M57

SRG-ST 2:05.89W11Rogers, Hazel58
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#6   ...   (Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke)

WAVE-ST 2:10.99W8Napierala, Paige J59

WAVE-ST 2:15.99W10Aleman, Nola J60

LSAC-ST NTW7Depmore, Audrey W61

LSAC-ST NTW11Ramirez, Meadow J62

SGA-ST NTW8Saladino, Carly R63

SGA-ST NTW10Coon, Maggie C64

SRG-ST NTM15Faler, Cash65

#7 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSAC-ST 32.35W14Ortiz, Sofia I1

SRG-ST 33.63M15Faler, Cash2

SRG-ST 33.87M17Kreitz, John3

BEAQ-ST 34.63M11Schiller, Ayden4

BEAQ-ST 35.38M14Gati, Landon T5

SRG-ST 36.61M14Stehling, Logan6

SRG-ST 37.13W14Marek, Liana7

LSAC-ST 37.20W13Slayton, Cynthia A8

SYS-ST 38.23W12Gooch, Avery E9

LSAC-ST 38.24W11Newlin, Makayla M10

WAVE-ST 38.96W13Garrett, Poppy E11

SGA-ST 39.38W14Stout, Gemma E12

SRG-ST 39.49W13Gabelmann, Aaralyn13

SRG-ST 39.89M13Armstrong, Parker14

SYS-ST 40.04W10Hille, Rowan R15

SRG-ST 40.06W14Cooper, Ava16

SGA-ST 40.64W13Conklin, Charlotte A17

SYS-ST 40.75W11Garcia, Caitlyn I18

SRG-ST 41.14W14Gaebler, Hartly19

UNAT-ST 41.29M12Balasubrama, Shyam20

SYS-ST 41.33W11Page, Savannah P21

LSAC-ST 41.54W12Ramm, Aubrie E22

SYS-ST 41.57W10Bruton, Lennon E23

SYS-ST 41.67M12Gutierrez, Cairo B24

BEAQ-ST 41.68W12Bynum, Scout S25

SRG-ST 41.68W11Cooper, Julia26

SRG-ST 42.22M13Hayward, Parker27

LSAC-ST 42.64M13Smurthwaite, Weston K28

BEAQ-ST 43.25W13Olvera, Olivia J29

BEAQ-ST 43.85W13Martin Johnson, Fatima S30

SGA-ST 44.25W11Johnson, Addison J31

SRG-ST 45.18M17Skelton, Samuel32

LSAC-ST 45.62M13Lewis, Griffin M33

SGA-ST 45.64M13McWha, Liam J34

LSAC-ST 46.01W10Ibarra, Olivia C35

WAVE-ST 46.37M12Mondor, Carson B36

SGA-ST 46.63M11Fitzner, Wyatt J37

SYS-ST 47.09W12Buss, Samantha38

LSAC-ST 47.44W9Reuscher, Vida S39

SYS-ST 47.65W10Oluwafemi, Farayola G40

WAVE-ST 47.81W10Ilchenko, Anna41

SGA-ST 48.28M11Knabe, Hayden M42

SGA-ST 48.77M13Knabe, Greyson D43

LSAC-ST 49.27W14Taylor, Heidi A44

BEAQ-ST 49.41M9Olvera, Sammy J45

BEAQ-ST 49.85W12Adams, Lily N46

LSAC-ST 49.98W8Kristo-Reinking, Keira L47

SRG-ST 51.07M10Winters, Robert48

BEAQ-ST 52.18M10McClintic, Sam J49

LSAC-ST 53.33W8Wancik, Claire I50

SGA-ST 53.90W8Isbell, Ellie R51

SRG-ST 56.00W9Thornton, Teagan52

SYS-ST 56.24W8Oluwafemi, Feyintola R53

SYS-ST 57.37W12Lampkin, Adalyn54

SRG-ST 57.89W11Rogers, Hazel55

SGA-ST 57.99W11Norman, Dailey M56

SYS-ST 58.32M8Bruton, Emerson57

WAVE-ST 59.83M9Pena, Heath R58

BEAQ-ST 1:00.54W10Scott, Azalea Scott J59

SGA-ST 1:00.84M9Stout, Anton C60

SRG-ST 1:00.99M9Smith, David61

SYS-ST 1:11.66W7Page, Isla E62

SRG-ST 1:13.11M10Curtis, Blake63

SYS-ST 1:13.28W11Cordova, Chloe64

SGA-ST 1:14.48W8Mateer, Brooklynn Q65

SGA-ST 1:14.93W8Knabe, Caroline K66

WAVE-ST 1:15.12M9Perich, Tyson J67

WAVE-ST 1:16.58M9Castro, Aaron J68

SGA-ST 1:17.28W8Norman, Emily S69

WAVE-ST 1:17.77W8Napierala, Paige J70

SRG-ST 1:19.01M10Winters, William71

SRG-ST 1:20.51W8Erazo, Delilah72

WAVE-ST 1:24.36W7Cheatham, Cameron P73

BEAQ-ST 1:40.02M10Pattillo, Hannibal74

LSAC-ST NTM10Clark, Timothy N75

WAVE-ST NTW9Cheatham, Riley M76

SGA-ST NTW6Donoho, Evelyn C77

SGA-ST NTM12Coon, Henry C78

SRG-ST NTM8Taylor, Leo79

SRG-ST NTW10Albarado, Savannah80

SRG-ST NTM9Hoyt, Davis81

#8 Mixed 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WAVE-ST 1:06.14M13Gedminas, Rowan L1

SRG-ST 1:07.81M17Finley, Christopher2

SRG-ST 1:08.66W15Skelton, Scout3

WAVE-ST 1:08.76M12Pena, Tristan K4

BEAQ-ST 1:09.21M11Schiller, Ayden5

SRG-ST 1:09.24W14Marek, Liana6

SRG-ST 1:09.44M16Gutierrez, Callen7

LSAC-ST 1:10.40M13Gowda, Samyam8

LSAC-ST 1:12.10W12Halverson, Avery A9

SYS-ST 1:12.29W12Evans, Hailey G10

SRG-ST 1:12.93W13Gabelmann, Aaralyn11

SYS-ST 1:14.03W10Hille, Rowan R12

WAVE-ST 1:14.40W12Hrncir, Iris E13

SYS-ST 1:14.67W12Gooch, Avery E14

SYS-ST 1:15.05W11Garcia, Caitlyn I15

LSAC-ST 1:15.16M12Herceg, Martin16

WAVE-ST 1:15.84M16Bedo, Andy C17

WAVE-ST 1:15.87W12Wilson, Kenley M18

SGA-ST 1:16.00M13Saladino, Anthony L19

SRG-ST 1:16.41W14Cooper, Ava20

SRG-ST 1:17.35M13Short, Slayde21

SYS-ST 1:18.29W11Snodgrass, Ruby R22

SRG-ST 1:19.54M14Stehling, Logan23

SGA-ST 1:19.64W12Lopez, Alisa M24

SRG-ST 1:19.71M13Armstrong, Parker25

SRG-ST 1:20.18W10Gaebler, Paitly26

SYS-ST 1:20.19W11Page, Savannah P27

LSAC-ST 1:20.41W12Ramm, Aubrie E28

WAVE-ST 1:20.42W12Holland, Zoe M29

LSAC-ST 1:21.52W11Newlin, Makayla M30

WAVE-ST 1:22.43M11Lopez, RogerRey31

BEAQ-ST 1:22.43M12Waldrip, Brooks32

SRG-ST 1:23.27W12Moore, Gracelyn33

WAVE-ST 1:23.54M12Mondor, Carson B34

LSAC-ST 1:24.06W10Halverson, Evan M35

SRG-ST 1:24.16W12Lind, Alaina36

BEAQ-ST 1:25.24W12Bynum, Scout S37

SRG-ST 1:25.61W15Koehler, Aubrey38

LSAC-ST 1:26.16W9Reuscher, Vida S39

BEAQ-ST 1:27.24W11Sandlin, Meredith M40

SRG-ST 1:27.42W11Cooper, Julia41

SYS-ST 1:28.16M11Evans, Chet42

SRG-ST 1:28.52M14Anderson, Bryce43

SRG-ST 1:28.75W10Skelton, Beau44

BEAQ-ST 1:28.83M11Seelman, Keegan E45

BEAQ-ST 1:29.01W12Adams, Lily N46

BEAQ-ST 1:29.02W13Olvera, Olivia J47

SYS-ST 1:29.12W11St. Lawrence, Morgan J48

BEAQ-ST 1:29.33W9Freytag, Emery G49

LSAC-ST 1:29.70M10Clark, Andrew N50

WAVE-ST 1:30.05W11Garrett, Lilly Kate K51

SGA-ST 1:31.34M13McWha, Liam J52

SYS-ST 1:32.31W12Buss, Samantha53

LSAC-ST 1:32.64M10Clark, Timothy N54

BEAQ-ST 1:32.81M9Olvera, Sammy J55

SRG-ST 1:33.25W9Thornton, Teagan56

WAVE-ST 1:33.31W11Gedminas, Stella R57

SRG-ST 1:33.57M13Hayward, Parker58

SGA-ST 1:33.75W12Nelms, Cara L59

WAVE-ST 1:34.44W10Ilchenko, Anna60

LSAC-ST 1:34.65W15Cole, Kylie L61

LSAC-ST 1:34.73W10Ibarra, Olivia C62

WAVE-ST 1:36.00M13Oconnell, Flynn P63

BEAQ-ST 1:36.30W11Patsch, Brynlee M64

LSAC-ST 1:36.90M10Allen, Aedan O65

LSAC-ST 1:39.19W9Weaver, Quinn M66

LSAC-ST 1:39.34M9Bolkey, Ben M67

BEAQ-ST 1:39.98M10McClintic, Sam J68

BEAQ-ST 1:40.02M12Ozuna, Dominic69

SRG-ST 1:40.80M10Roberts, Avery70

WAVE-ST 1:43.14M8Shortt, Lucas J71

WAVE-ST 1:44.32W8Garrett, Edie R72
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#8   ...   (Mixed 100 Yard IM)

WAVE-ST 1:45.99M13Cotterell, Thiago73

BEAQ-ST 1:46.65W11Harris, Zoe74

SGA-ST 1:48.97W11Johnson, Addison J75

BEAQ-ST 1:50.02M10Ozuna, Leo76

WAVE-ST 1:50.88M15Lindley, Sean M77

LSAC-ST 1:51.04W11Ramirez, Meadow J78

LSAC-ST 1:52.83W7Williams, Ariana M79

SGA-ST 1:55.28M12Oldham, Kaden S80

SRG-ST 1:56.03W10Jewell, Jane81

SRG-ST 1:57.89W12Guerrero, Olive82

SYS-ST 2:04.54M8Bruton, Emerson83

SGA-ST 2:05.99W8Norman, Emily S84

SRG-ST 2:11.89W11Rogers, Hazel85

SYS-ST 2:12.79W7Page, Isla E86

WAVE-ST 2:15.88M16York, Benjamin B87

WAVE-ST 2:20.12W10Oconnell, Grace J88

WAVE-ST NTW9Cheatham, Riley M89

WAVE-ST NTW7Cheatham, Cameron P90

SGA-ST NTM13Knabe, Greyson D91

SGA-ST NTW8Saladino, Carly R92

SGA-ST NTW8Knabe, Caroline K93

SGA-ST NTW12Koegen, Kendall L94

SGA-ST NTW6Donoho, Evelyn C95

SGA-ST NTM12Coon, Henry C96

SGA-ST NTW10Coon, Maggie C97

#9 Mixed 11 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSAC-ST 5:18.85W13Sierra-Notarianni, Liliana E1

LSAC-ST 5:24.44W13Staggs, Gabi C2

WAVE-ST 5:29.67W13Sansano, Hope G3

LSAC-ST 5:49.10W13McPhail, Alana J4

SGA-ST 6:35.99M11Donoho, Willy D5

SGA-ST 6:40.99M13Shannon, Tommy C6

LSAC-ST NTM11Tee, Jasper P7

#10 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:55.79W14SYS-ST1

A 1:57.92X14SRG-ST2

Winters, Lizzy W13 Stehling, Logan M14

Armstrong, Parker M13 Short, Slayde M13

A 2:00.79W11SYS-ST3

A 2:00.79M11SYS-ST4

A 2:03.38M11WAVE-ST5

A 2:20.79W10SYS-ST6

A 2:27.74W10WAVE-ST7

A 2:38.65M10WAVE-ST8

A 3:04.96M10SRG-ST9

Bissonnette, Reese M9 Lester, Elliot M10

Winters, William M10 Winters, Robert M10

A NTW10SRG-ST10

A NTX109SRG-ST11

#11 Mixed 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SRG-ST 2:13.45M17Kreitz, John1

LSAC-ST 2:23.13W15Kristo-Reinking, Katya Y2

LSAC-ST 2:27.80M13Cho, Dempsey H3

LSAC-ST 2:29.17W13Sierra-Notarianni, Liliana E4

LSAC-ST 2:29.76W13Staggs, Gabi C5

LSAC-ST 2:29.90M12Vinke, Jeffrey L6

SRG-ST 2:34.59M13Edens, Oliver7

SGA-ST 2:35.80M13Saladino, Anthony L8

LSAC-ST 2:39.19W13McPhail, Alana J9

SRG-ST 2:42.91M14Stehling, Logan10

LSAC-ST 2:42.95W14Self, Madison T11

BEAQ-ST 2:43.00M14Gati, Landon T12

SYS-ST 2:43.73W11Garcia, Caitlyn I13

WAVE-ST 2:44.29M12Mu, Benjamin T14

LSAC-ST 2:47.29W14Dorsey, Catherine N15

LSAC-ST 2:48.57M13Lewis, Griffin M16

LSAC-ST 2:48.97M10Allen, Aedan O17

LSAC-ST 2:50.00W12Lewis, Scarlett R18

LSAC-ST 2:50.33M10Bolkey, Gabe E19

SGA-ST 2:50.99W13Conklin, Charlotte A20

BEAQ-ST 2:53.54M12Waldrip, Brooks21

SRG-ST 2:55.58W12Moore, Gracelyn22

SRG-ST 2:56.83W12Lind, Alaina23

SGA-ST 2:59.20W11Dady, Kenzie R24

BEAQ-ST 3:05.29M11Seelman, Keegan E25

SRG-ST 3:11.45W12Davis, Charlotte26

LSAC-ST 3:26.12M9Bolkey, Ben M27

SGA-ST 3:28.33M11Tredemeyer, Brady L28

WAVE-ST 3:30.12M9Pena, Heath R29

SRG-ST 3:30.89M12Gayfield, Jeremiah30

SRG-ST 3:35.45W9Thornton, Teagan31

SRG-ST 3:35.89M11Bissonnette, Damien32

BEAQ-ST 3:35.95M10McClintic, Sam J33

LSAC-ST 3:40.70W8Wancik, Claire I34

SGA-ST 3:42.25W12Nelms, Cara L35

SRG-ST 3:45.89M10Winters, Robert36

SGA-ST 3:53.67M12Oldham, Kaden S37

SRG-ST 3:55.89M9Smith, David38

SGA-ST NTM11Knabe, Hayden M39

SGA-ST NTW9Johnson, Claire H40

#12 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WAVE-ST 1:07.57M14Ferguson Zukerman, Logan A1

LSAC-ST 1:10.99M13Gowda, Samyam2

SRG-ST 1:12.48M16Gutierrez, Callen3

SYS-ST 1:13.71W15Horine, Kate K4

SRG-ST 1:14.07M17Skelton, Samuel5

LSAC-ST 1:14.13W14Ortiz, Sofia I6

WAVE-ST 1:15.20M12Pena, Tristan K7

BEAQ-ST 1:16.05M11Schiller, Ayden8

BEAQ-ST 1:17.34W16Jendrusch, Ashlyn M9

SRG-ST 1:17.58M17Finley, Christopher10

UNAT-ST 1:19.78M12Balasubrama, Shyam11

WAVE-ST 1:20.43W13Garrett, Poppy E12

LSAC-ST 1:21.00W13Sierra-Notarianni, Liliana E13

SYS-ST 1:23.13W12Gooch, Avery E14

LSAC-ST 1:23.39W13Sierra-Notarianni, Jilian G15

WAVE-ST 1:23.68W14York, Karen Ruth R16

WAVE-ST 1:24.25M16Bedo, Andy C17

SYS-ST 1:26.55W11Page, Savannah P18

BEAQ-ST 1:27.36W13Jendrusch, Gentry C19

LSAC-ST 1:27.79W11Newlin, Makayla M20

SGA-ST 1:28.28W11Johnson, Emery J21

SRG-ST 1:28.88W14Gaebler, Hartly22

SRG-ST 1:29.53M13Short, Slayde23

SYS-ST 1:30.68W15Arguello, Emma L24

BEAQ-ST 1:30.98W12Bynum, Scout S25

SRG-ST 1:31.32M13Armstrong, Parker26

SRG-ST 1:32.47W10Najera, Olivia27

SYS-ST 1:34.55M13St Lawrence, Conner A28

SYS-ST 1:34.61M12Gutierrez, Cairo B29

LSAC-ST 1:35.16W12Ramm, Aubrie E30

SYS-ST 1:38.37W11Snodgrass, Ruby R31

SGA-ST 1:39.56W14Miller, Quinn E32

SGA-ST 1:41.32M13McWha, Liam J33

WAVE-ST 1:41.86M12Mondor, Carson B34

SYS-ST 1:42.28W10Arguello, Liliana R35

WAVE-ST 1:42.80M11Lopez, RogerRey36

SGA-ST 1:43.87M11Fitzner, Wyatt J37

BEAQ-ST 1:44.70W11Patsch, Brynlee M38

SRG-ST 1:47.52M10Winters, Robert39

WAVE-ST 1:48.22W11Garrett, Lilly Kate K40

BEAQ-ST 1:48.23W11Sandlin, Meredith M41

WAVE-ST 1:49.29W8Garrett, Edie R42

SGA-ST 1:49.69M13Knabe, Greyson D43

BEAQ-ST 1:50.49W9Freytag, Emery G44

LSAC-ST 1:50.67M9Bolkey, Ben M45

SGA-ST 1:50.85W12Nelms, Cara L46

BEAQ-ST 1:54.78W10Graves, Esther Joy47

AAAA-ST 1:57.50W13Medina, Grace E48

WAVE-ST 1:58.64M9Castro, Aaron J49

LSAC-ST 2:02.63W9Weaver, Quinn M50

WAVE-ST 2:05.88M15Lindley, Sean M51

SYS-ST 2:09.10M8Bruton, Emerson52

WAVE-ST 2:10.88W13Cook, Lexie53

SYS-ST 2:12.79W11Cordova, Chloe54

BEAQ-ST 2:19.91W10Graves, Lily Grace55

WAVE-ST 2:30.99W10Aleman, Nola J56

LSAC-ST NTW11Vinke, Katrine M57

#13 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SRG-ST 28.13W15Skelton, Scout1

SRG-ST 29.31W15Brown, Music2

LSAC-ST 30.61W12Schafer, Isabella G3

WAVE-ST 30.67W12Hrncir, Iris E4

SRG-ST 31.13W13Hartman, Rylee5

LSAC-ST 31.26W15Kristo-Reinking, Katya Y6
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#13   ...   (Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)

SRG-ST 32.45M13Edens, Oliver7

LSAC-ST 33.67M12Herceg, Martin8

SYS-ST 33.79M13St Lawrence, Conner A9

LSAC-ST 34.16W12Lewis, Scarlett R10

WAVE-ST 34.41W12Franklin, Remi N11

SYS-ST 34.73W11Garcia, Caitlyn I12

SRG-ST 35.24M14Stehling, Logan13

LSAC-ST 35.25W11Newlin, Makayla M14

LSAC-ST 35.53W12Ramm, Aubrie E15

LSAC-ST 36.00W10Halverson, Evan M16

BEAQ-ST 36.09W12Bynum, Scout S17

SGA-ST 36.27W11Dady, Kenzie R18

BEAQ-ST 36.42W14Pattillo, Catena19

LSAC-ST 36.51W12Halverson, Avery A20

LSAC-ST 36.64M13Gowda, Samyam21

SGA-ST 36.67W14Miller, Quinn E22

WAVE-ST 36.82W10Ilchenko, Anna23

SYS-ST 37.10W11St. Lawrence, Morgan J24

SYS-ST 37.26M12Gutierrez, Cairo B25

BEAQ-ST 37.34W13Kavanagh, Avery E26

SRG-ST 37.36W13Benitez Villegas, Ana27

UNAT-ST 37.54M12Balasubrama, Shyam28

SRG-ST 37.71M11McMillan, Logan29

LSAC-ST 37.72M12Vinke, Jeffrey L30

BEAQ-ST 37.94M11Peek, Maverick J31

SRG-ST 38.10W10Skelton, Beau32

SRG-ST 38.25W12Lind, Alaina33

SGA-ST 39.22W9Johnson, Claire H34

SRG-ST 39.31W12Davis, Charlotte35

SRG-ST 40.04W14Gaebler, Hartly36

BEAQ-ST 40.19M12Waldrip, Brooks37

BEAQ-ST 40.37W11Sandlin, Meredith M38

LSAC-ST 40.65M10Schafer, Christian A39

SRG-ST 40.68W10Najera, Olivia40

WAVE-ST 41.04M13Oconnell, Flynn P41

SRG-ST 41.29W13Winters, Lizzy42

SGA-ST 41.77M11Fitzner, Wyatt J43

SGA-ST 42.38M13Knabe, Greyson D44

SGA-ST 43.17M11Knabe, Hayden M45

WAVE-ST 43.38M9Ilchenko, Artemii46

WAVE-ST 43.45W9Franklin, Rhye E47

LSAC-ST 43.54W8Kristo-Reinking, Keira L48

BEAQ-ST 43.92W10Scott, Azalea Scott J49

SRG-ST 44.33M11Bissonnette, Damien50

BEAQ-ST 44.81M10McClintic, Sam J51

LSAC-ST 44.86W9Lewis, Rory M52

WAVE-ST 45.94M16York, Benjamin B53

WAVE-ST 47.99M13Cotterell, Thiago54

WAVE-ST 48.86M8Shortt, Lucas J55

SRG-ST 50.67M9Smith, David56

WAVE-ST 51.86W13Cook, Lexie57

BEAQ-ST 52.02W10Graves, Esther Joy58

BEAQ-ST 52.04W10Graves, Lily Grace59

LSAC-ST 53.71W7Williams, Ariana M60

SYS-ST 54.39W12Lampkin, Adalyn61

WAVE-ST 54.61W10Oconnell, Grace J62

SYS-ST 55.60W7Page, Isla E63

SYS-ST 57.71W11Cordova, Chloe64

SYS-ST 58.98W8Hammack, Lacie K65

SRG-ST 59.74W12Guerrero, Olive66

SRG-ST 1:01.89W8Erazo, Delilah67

LSAC-ST 1:02.34W7Depmore, Audrey W68

SRG-ST 1:03.36M10Winters, William69

SGA-ST 1:03.70W8Knabe, Caroline K70

SRG-ST 1:05.09W10Albarado, Savannah71

LSAC-ST 1:05.67M6Bolkey, Noah C72

SGA-ST 1:07.97W8Saladino, Carly R73

WAVE-ST 1:26.87M9Perich, Tyson J74

BEAQ-ST 1:39.02M10Pattillo, Hannibal75

SRG-ST NTM8Taylor, Leo76

SRG-ST NTM8Taylor, Liam77

SRG-ST NTM9Bissonnette, Reese78

SRG-ST NTM10Lester, Elliot79

#14 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SRG-ST 2:16.03M15St. Peter, Ollie1

WAVE-ST 2:37.01W12Holland, Zoe M2

#15 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSAC-ST 56.38W13Sierra-Notarianni, Jilian G1

LSAC-ST 56.86M13Gowda, Samyam2

BEAQ-ST 57.08W14Seelman, Lennon H3

BEAQ-ST 57.37M14Gati, Landon T4

WAVE-ST 57.73M16Bedo, Andy C5

WAVE-ST 58.22M14Ferguson Zukerman, Logan A6

LSAC-ST 58.26W12Schafer, Isabella G7

LSAC-ST 58.45W13Staggs, Gabi C8

LSAC-ST 58.50W14Self, Madison T9

SYS-ST 58.92W15Horine, Kate K10

SRG-ST 58.99M17Finley, Christopher11

SGA-ST 59.67M13Saladino, Anthony L12

BEAQ-ST 59.94M11Schiller, Ayden13

BEAQ-ST 1:00.00W16Jendrusch, Ashlyn M14

LSAC-ST 1:00.18M12Herceg, Martin15

LSAC-ST 1:00.28W14Ortiz, Sofia I16

LSAC-ST 1:00.93M12Vinke, Jeffrey L17

SGA-ST 1:02.01W13Conklin, Charlotte A18

LSAC-ST 1:02.21W13Sierra-Notarianni, Liliana E19

SRG-ST 1:02.76W13Hartman, Rylee20

SYS-ST 1:03.11W15Arguello, Emma L21

SYS-ST 1:03.65M13St Lawrence, Conner A22

BEAQ-ST 1:03.66W13Jendrusch, Gentry C23

BEAQ-ST 1:04.31W14Esterak, Victoria24

SRG-ST 1:04.64M13Short, Slayde25

BEAQ-ST 1:04.87W12Bynum, Scout S26

SRG-ST 1:05.17M14Stehling, Logan27

LSAC-ST 1:05.84W12Halverson, Avery A28

LSAC-ST 1:06.57M10Allen, Aedan O29

SRG-ST 1:06.78W10Gaebler, Paitly30

SRG-ST 1:07.00W12Moore, Gracelyn31

SYS-ST 1:07.05W11Page, Savannah P32

SGA-ST 1:07.69W11Johnson, Emery J33

SRG-ST 1:08.45W12Lind, Alaina34

LSAC-ST 1:08.55W11Vinke, Katrine M35

SRG-ST 1:09.20M13Armstrong, Parker36

SRG-ST 1:09.20W13Benitez Villegas, Ana37

SYS-ST 1:09.42W11Snodgrass, Ruby R38

LSAC-ST 1:09.56W11Newlin, Makayla M39

WAVE-ST 1:09.79W12Franklin, Remi N40

BEAQ-ST 1:10.08M11Seelman, Keegan E41

SYS-ST 1:11.11W11St. Lawrence, Morgan J42

BEAQ-ST 1:11.21M12Waldrip, Brooks43

SRG-ST 1:11.50W13Winters, Lizzy44

SRG-ST 1:11.62W10Najera, Olivia45

BEAQ-ST 1:11.69W14Pattillo, Catena46

WAVE-ST 1:11.91M11Lopez, RogerRey47

SRG-ST 1:12.16W10Skelton, Beau48

BEAQ-ST 1:12.90W13Kavanagh, Avery E49

SRG-ST 1:13.79W12Davis, Charlotte50

WAVE-ST 1:14.48W10Ilchenko, Anna51

WAVE-ST 1:14.52W11Garrett, Lilly Kate K52

WAVE-ST 1:15.47M13Cotterell, Thiago53

SYS-ST 1:15.77M12Gutierrez, Cairo B54

SGA-ST 1:15.95W12Nelms, Cara L55

SRG-ST 1:16.03M11McMillan, Logan56

SRG-ST 1:17.55M11Bissonnette, Damien57

SGA-ST 1:18.07M11Fitzner, Wyatt J58

SRG-ST 1:18.40M12Gayfield, Jeremiah59

BEAQ-ST 1:18.58W11Patsch, Brynlee M60

BEAQ-ST 1:18.83W9Freytag, Emery G61

BEAQ-ST 1:19.01M11Peek, Maverick J62

BEAQ-ST 1:20.31W11Sandlin, Meredith M63

BEAQ-ST 1:21.85M10McClintic, Sam J64

WAVE-ST 1:22.55M9Ilchenko, Artemii65

SGA-ST 1:23.00M13Knabe, Greyson D66

BEAQ-ST 1:23.19W11Harris, Zoe67

SGA-ST 1:24.37M12Oldham, Kaden S68

WAVE-ST 1:25.09M9Pena, Heath R69

WAVE-ST 1:33.96W13Cook, Lexie70

LSAC-ST 1:37.71W8Wancik, Claire I71

WAVE-ST 1:38.81M16York, Benjamin B72

SRG-ST 1:38.89W12Guerrero, Olive73

SRG-ST 1:39.02M9Smith, David74

SRG-ST 1:43.16M9Bissonnette, Reese75

SRG-ST 1:44.23M10Winters, Robert76

LSAC-ST 1:44.88W7Williams, Ariana M77

WAVE-ST 1:45.01M9Castro, Aaron J78

SYS-ST 1:52.75W7Page, Isla E79

SYS-ST 1:56.03W11Cordova, Chloe80

SYS-ST 1:59.19W8Hammack, Lacie K81

BEAQ-ST 1:59.81W10Graves, Lily Grace82

BEAQ-ST 2:00.77W10Graves, Esther Joy83

SGA-ST 2:22.03W8Saladino, Carly R84

BEAQ-ST 2:46.37M10Pattillo, Hannibal85
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#15   ...   (Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle)

LSAC-ST NTW7Depmore, Audrey W86

#16 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SRG-ST 2:10.92W15Cavazos, Cameryn1

LSAC-ST 2:13.85W13Sierra-Notarianni, Jilian G2

LSAC-ST 2:23.41W12Schafer, Isabella G3

WAVE-ST 2:31.62W13Garrett, Poppy E4

LSAC-ST 2:33.12M13Cho, Dempsey H5

LSAC-ST 2:34.03W13McPhail, Alana J6

SYS-ST 2:34.17W12Duenas Mendez, Journee M7

SYS-ST 2:34.69W12Gooch, Avery E8

LSAC-ST 2:35.21W15Kristo-Reinking, Katya Y9

LSAC-ST 2:37.22W14Dorsey, Catherine N10

LSAC-ST 2:37.78W14Self, Madison T11

LSAC-ST 2:54.02W12Ramm, Aubrie E12

SGA-ST 3:09.99W11Dady, Kenzie R13

SGA-ST 3:12.99M11Tredemeyer, Brady L14

SGA-ST 3:13.99M13McWha, Liam J15

#17 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SRG-ST 27.46W15Brown, Music1

BEAQ-ST 27.85M14Gati, Landon T2

SRG-ST 28.81W15Skelton, Scout3

BEAQ-ST 28.91W14Seelman, Lennon H4

SGA-ST 28.96M13Saladino, Anthony L5

AAAA-ST 30.72W13Medina, Grace E6

WAVE-ST 30.80M12Pena, Tristan K7

SYS-ST 31.60M13St Lawrence, Conner A8

SRG-ST 32.43M16Gutierrez, Callen9

LSAC-ST 32.45W12Halverson, Avery A10

SGA-ST 32.71W11Johnson, Emery J11

WAVE-ST 32.89W12Franklin, Remi N12

SRG-ST 33.48M13Armstrong, Parker13

SYS-ST 33.50W11Snodgrass, Ruby R14

SGA-ST 33.66W13Conklin, Charlotte A15

WAVE-ST 34.31M15Lindley, Sean M16

SRG-ST 34.58M14Stehling, Logan17

SRG-ST 35.02W10Gaebler, Paitly18

LSAC-ST 35.10M12Herceg, Martin19

LSAC-ST 35.47M13Gowda, Samyam20

BEAQ-ST 36.02M12Waldrip, Brooks21

SGA-ST 36.19W14Miller, Quinn E22

BEAQ-ST 36.41W13Kavanagh, Avery E23

LSAC-ST 37.50M13Lewis, Griffin M24

WAVE-ST 37.65M11Lopez, RogerRey25

SRG-ST 37.77M11McMillan, Logan26

BEAQ-ST 38.68M11Seelman, Keegan E27

SRG-ST 39.18W14Gaebler, Hartly28

LSAC-ST 39.21M10Schafer, Christian A29

SGA-ST 40.98W12Nelms, Cara L30

SGA-ST 42.58W9Johnson, Claire H31

SRG-ST 42.89M11Bissonnette, Damien32

WAVE-ST 43.02M8Shortt, Lucas J33

SGA-ST 43.15M13Knabe, Greyson D34

SGA-ST 43.48M11Knabe, Hayden M35

WAVE-ST 45.46W8Garrett, Edie R36

SRG-ST 45.55M12Gayfield, Jeremiah37

LSAC-ST 45.92W9Lewis, Rory M38

LSAC-ST 46.06W9Weaver, Quinn M39

SGA-ST 47.09M13McWha, Liam J40

BEAQ-ST 47.96W11Harris, Zoe41

WAVE-ST 53.47W9Franklin, Rhye E42

WAVE-ST 55.68M13Oconnell, Flynn P43

LSAC-ST 56.26W7Williams, Ariana M44

BEAQ-ST 56.50W10Graves, Esther Joy45

BEAQ-ST 57.02W10Graves, Lily Grace46

WAVE-ST 59.72W10Aleman, Nola J47

WAVE-ST 1:00.12W10Oconnell, Grace J48

SYS-ST 1:00.95W12Lampkin, Adalyn49

SRG-ST 1:04.27W8Erazo, Delilah50

SYS-ST 1:12.73M8Bruton, Emerson51

WAVE-ST 1:15.88M9Castro, Aaron J52

SYS-ST 1:16.39W7Page, Isla E53

SGA-ST 1:19.85W8Saladino, Carly R54

SGA-ST 1:20.99W8Knabe, Caroline K55

WAVE-ST 1:30.12M9Perich, Tyson J56

LSAC-ST NTM6Bolkey, Noah C57

SRG-ST NTM17Kreitz, John58

SRG-ST NTM8Taylor, Leo59

SRG-ST NTW10Albarado, Savannah60

#18 Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SRG-ST 5:17.40M17Skelton, Samuel1

SYS-ST 5:33.81W15Horine, Kate K2

SRG-ST 5:41.15M15St. Peter, Ollie3

BEAQ-ST 5:44.99W14Seelman, Lennon H4

SYS-ST 5:59.67W15Arguello, Emma L5

LSAC-ST 6:03.24W14Ortiz, Sofia I6

LSAC-ST 6:03.80W12Lewis, Scarlett R7

SRG-ST 6:05.01M13Short, Slayde8

WAVE-ST 6:07.04W12Holland, Zoe M9

BEAQ-ST 6:08.33W14Esterak, Victoria10

SRG-ST 6:08.73M17Finley, Christopher11

WAVE-ST 6:17.86W12Hrncir, Iris E12

SYS-ST 6:17.93W12Duenas Mendez, Journee M13

WAVE-ST 6:19.93M16Bedo, Andy C14

LSAC-ST 6:27.37M13Cho, Dempsey H15

LSAC-ST 6:39.27M10Allen, Aedan O16

SYS-ST 6:39.37W11Garcia, Caitlyn I17

SYS-ST 6:49.79W11Page, Savannah P18

WAVE-ST 6:52.28M14Ferguson Zukerman, Logan A19

SRG-ST 6:57.86W13Benitez Villegas, Ana20

SYS-ST 7:00.79W11Snodgrass, Ruby R21

SYS-ST 7:00.79M12Hammack, Rylan T22

SRG-ST 7:05.57W13Winters, Lizzy23

SYS-ST 7:06.01W10Arguello, Liliana R24

WAVE-ST 7:15.22M13Oconnell, Flynn P25

WAVE-ST 7:20.22M12Mondor, Carson B26

SGA-ST 7:29.99M11Johnson, G2 S27

WAVE-ST 7:34.12M12Mu, Benjamin T28

SGA-ST 7:40.99M11Tredemeyer, Brady L29

SRG-ST 7:43.26W9Thornton, Teagan30

WAVE-ST 7:59.58W14York, Karen Ruth R31

WAVE-ST 9:15.88M16York, Benjamin B32

LSAC-ST NTW8Kristo-Reinking, Keira L33

LSAC-ST NTW10Halverson, Evan M34

SGA-ST NTM12Oldham, Kaden S35

BEAQ-ST NTW13Jendrusch, Gentry C36

SRG-ST NTW12Moore, Gracelyn37


